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- Attachment B~
CITY OF STOCKTON \ =1d

Community Development Department, Permit Center'- ‘/‘ *j

City Hall * 425 N. El Dorado Street * Stockton, CA 9520251977 NG DIVISIOT

REQUEST FOR REFUND

Name: __ Hnan “Fou ol

(Please type or print)
Address: _ 9110 (uail Lak, D
Telephone number: (251 )_609. 9534 Ext.
Amount of refund requested: _Q2%, UG 0. S 9
Date paid to City uwe b 201l Receipt# S 0 3 F LR
Total amount paid: ¥, 490,93 Account# Permit#__ 3 P 1B - O3} LA
Situs address: __ ¢\ D ?i\}e.«' )g@W\k Cirele.
Reason for requesting refund: T Nas C!@f /«f@m/ S5 %L(ZJO

Contact Name: f:)i’}@,m (%) f? /4%66*’/ =y oly

| Certify under penalty of perjﬁ-r? that the information provijed is true and correct
Subscribed and sworn on this ﬂday of T@La':’ulé%/j 20 /¢4

Q 1’2@1/’:’4 T:C;’L/i OL

A= AT~

Signature ¢

FOR OFFICE USE ON%

Recommended by: fozl/{/)/ Date: Z//M/ /7
Qeﬁartment Heafl /

Approved: Gl maasn ’7//1/\?-;‘3!'\ Date: '{/jﬁ{l 7

Finance Officer

AccountNo: HEASE. <= —ATACKMENTS

Trust Accounts — please forward to Accounting for Approval

ad cm‘n::h 1= r\nf

Rsfunds over $4997 Department Head/Finance Officer srgnafures requ;red
NO FAXES WILL BE ACCEPTED.

GACDD\privi_Staff \ _LIBRARY\APPLICATION-BROCHURES\Request for Refund.docx

PRINT | |CLEARALL




CITY OF

g STOCKTON

Payment Receipt

Attachment B

Check #: CHECK
Receipt # 5038432
Money Received By:  MJESUS
Payor: FAIDI, ANAN TR ETAL
Record Address: 6101 RIVERBANK CI, STOCKTON, CA 95219
Parcel #: 11654057
Case Number Account Number Description Date Paid Amount Due Amount Paid
BP16-03183 910-0000-344.11-00 Credit - Street Improvements 6/16/16 -$13,226.00 -$13,226.00
970-0000-344.46-01 Credit - Parkland (Zone 1) 6/16/16 -$2,798.00 -$2,798.00
950-0000-344.44-01 Credit - Libraries (Zone 1) 6/16/16 -$902.00 -$902.00
940-0000-344.43-01 Credit - Fire Stations (Zone 1) 6/16/16 -$781.00 -$781.00
999-0000-344.50-00 Credit - Admin - CDD 6/16/16 -$673.61 -$673.61
960-0000-344,45-01 Credit - Police Station Expansion 6/16/16 -$591.00 -$591.00
(Zone 1)
920-0000-344.41-01 Credit - Community Recreation 6/16/16 -$481.00 -$481.00
Centers (Zone 1)
930-0000-344.42-01 Credit - City Office Space (Zone 6/16/16 -$467 00 -$467.00
1)
689-0000-223,20-22 Green Building Standards Fee 6/16/186 $19.00 $19.00
900-0000-344.12-00 PFF - Traffic Signals (Citywide) 6/16/16 $33.00 $33.00
048-1825-323.01-00 PW - DevSvcs Const Permit - 6/16/16 $33.40 $33.40
aTC
689-0000-223.20-16  Strong Motion Instrument 6/16/16 $58.95 $58.85
Program (RES)
901-0000-344.12-00 PFF - Traffic Signals (Zone 1) 6/16/16 $77.00 $77.00
048-1810-379.99-01 Development Oversight 6/16/16 $113.37 $113.37
Commission
990-0000-344.47-01  PFF - Air Quality - Single Family 6/16/16 $187.00 $187.00
(Zone 1)
048-1830-345,18-02 Community Rating System Admin ~ 6/16/16 $208.63 $208.63
Fee - Building
048-7451-345.41-03 Technology Fee - Building 6/16/16 $406.11 $406.11
999-0000-344.50-00 Admin - MUD 6/16/16 $434.56 $434.56
048-1830-345.42-00 Capital Preservation Fee 6/16/16 $453.48 $453.48
930-0000-344.42-01 PFF - City Office Space - Single 6/16/16 $467.00 $467.00
Family (Zone 1)
920-0000-344.41-01 PFF - Community Recreation 6/16/16 $481.00 $481.00
Centers - Single Family (Zone 1)
960-0000-344.45-01 PFF - Police Station Expansion - 6/16/16 $591.00 $591.00
Single Family (Zone 1)
048-1825-345,16-00 GPMI - Planning Fee 6/16/16 $680.22 $680.22
940-0000-344.43-01 PFF - Fire Station - Single Family 6/16/16 $781.00 $781.00
(Zone 1)
950-0000-344.44-01 PFF - Libraries - Single Family 6/16/16 $902.00 $902.00
{Zone 1)
999-0000-344.50-00 Admin - CDD 6/16/16 $911.96 $911.96
687-0000-223.90-15 PFF - County Facilities - Single 6/16/16 $1,926.00 $1,926.00
Family
434-0000-344.33-00 Sanitary Connection - Combined 6/16/16 $2,100.00 $2,100.00
424-0000-344.20-00 Water Connection - Domestic 6/16/16 $2,170.01 $2,170.01
(RES)
970-0000-344.46-01 PFF - Parkland - Single Family 6/16/16 $2,798.00 $2,798.00
(Zone 1)
917-0000-344.11-08 PFF - Regional Transportation 6/16/16 $3,141.34 $3,141.34

Impact Fee - Single Family



Attachment B

Check # CHECK
Receipt #: 5038432
Case Number Account Number Description Date Paid Amount Due Amount Paid
434-0000-344.35-00 Sanitary Connection - Project 6/16/16 $3,200.00 $3,200.00
048-1830-323.01-00 Permit Fee 6/16/16 $3,477.10 $3,477.10
687-0000-223.90-11 PFF - Surface Water - Single 6/16/16 54,587.00 $4,587.00
Family
425-0000-344.20-00 Delta Water Supply Fee 6/16/16 $4,946.00 $4,946.00
910-0000-344,11-00 PFF - Street Improvements - 6/16/16 $13,226.00 $13,226.00
Single Family
Total Paid: $28,490.52
Grand Total: $28,490.52

Balance Due: $0.00
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Attachment B

CITY OF
STOCKTON
Payment Receipt
Check #: CHECK
Receipt #: 5038432
iMoney Received By:  MJESUS
Payor: FAIDI, ANAN TR ETAL
Record Address: 6101 RIVERBANK Cl, STOCKTON, CA 95219
Parcel #: 11654057
Case Number Account Number Description Date Paid Amount Due Amount Paid
BP16-03183 910-0000-344.11-00 Credit - Street Improvements 6/16/16 -$13,226.00 -$13,226.00
970-0000-344.48-01 Credit - Parkland (Zone 1} 6/16/16 -$2,798.00 -$2,798.00
950-0000-344 .44-01 Credit - Libraries (Zone 1} 6/16/16 -$902.00 -$902.00
940-0000-344.43-01  Credit - Fire Stations {(Zone 1) 6/16/16 -$781.00 -$781.00
999-0000-344.50-00 Credit - Admin - CDD 6/16/16 -$673.61 -$5673.61
960-0000-344.45-01 Credit - Police Station Expansion 6M16/M16 -$5981.00 -$591.00
(Zone 1)
920-0000-344.41-01  Credit - Community Recreation 6/16/16 -$481.00 -$481.00
Centers (Zone 1)
930-0000-344.42-01 Credit - City Office Space (Zone 611616 -$467.00 -$467.00
1)
689-0000-223.20-22 Green Building Standards Fee 6H16/16 $19.00 $198.00
900-0000-344.12-00 PFF - Traffic Signals (Citywide) 6/16/16 $33.00 $33.00
048-1825-323.01-00 PW - DevSvcs Const Permit - 6/16/16 $33.40 $33.40
0TC
689-0000-223.20-16 Strong Motion Instrument 6/16/16 $58.95 $58.95
Program (RES)
901-0000-344.12-00 PFF - Traffic Signals {Zone 1) 6/16/16 $77.00 $77.00
048-1810-379.29-01 Development Oversight 6/16/16 $113.37 $113.37
Commission
990-0000-344.47-01 PFF - Air Quality - Single Family 6/16/16 $187.00 $187.00
(Zone 1)
048-1830-345.18-02 Community Rating System Admin  6/16/16 $208.63 $208.63
Fee - Building
048-7451-345.41-03 Technology Fee - Building 6/16/18 $4086.11 $406.11
999-0000-344.50-00  Admin - MUD 6/16/16 $434.56 $434.56
048-1830-345.42-00 Capital Preservation Fee 6/16/16 $453.48 $453.48
930-0000-344.42-01 PFF - City Office Space - Single 6/16/16 $467.00 $467.00
Family (Zone 1)
020-0000-344.41-01  PFF - Community Recreation 6/16/16 $481.00 $481.00
Centers - Single Family {Zone 1)
960-0000-344.45-01 PFF - Police Station Expansion - 6/16/16 $591.00 $501.00
Single Family {Zone 1)
048-1825-345.16-00 GPMI - Planning Fee 6/16/16 $680.22 $680.22
940-0000-344.43-01 PFF - Fire Station - Single Family 6/16/16 $781.00 $781.00
{Zone 1)
950-0000-344 .44-01 PFF - Libraries - Single Family 6/M6/16 $902.00 $802.00
{Zone 1)
999-0000-344.50-00 Admin - CDD 6M6/16 $911.96 $911.96
687-0000-223.90-15 PFF - County Facilities - Single 6/16/16 $1,926.00 $1.926.00
Family
434-0000-344.33-00 Sanitary Connection - Combined 6/16/18 $2,100.00 $2,100.00
424-0000-344.20-00 Water Connection - Domestic 6/16/16 $2,170.01 $2,170.01
(RES)
970-0000-344.46-01 PFF - Parkland - Single Family 6/16/16 $2,798.00 $2,798.00
(Zone 1)
917-0000-344.11-08 PFF - Regional Transportation 6/16/16 $3,141.34 $3,141.34

Impact Fee - Single Family




Attachment B

Check #; CHECK
Receipt #: 5038432
Case Number Account Number Description Date Paid Amount Due Amount Paid
434-0000-344.35-00 Sanitary Connaction - Project 6/16/16 $3,200.00 $3,200.00
048-1830-323.01-00 Permit Fee 6/16/16 $3477.10 $3,477.10
687-0000-223.90-11 PFF - Surface Water - Single 6/16/18 $4,587.00 $4,587.00
Family '
425-0000-344.20-00 Delta Water Supply Fee 6/16M16 $4,946.00 $4,946.00
910-0000-344.11-00 PFF - Street Improvements - 6/16/16 $13,226.00 $13,226.00
Single Family
Total Paid: $28,490.52
Grand Total: $28,490.52
Balance Due: $0.00






